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Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

~No o WwN B

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$29.50
$136.00
$265.00
$113.50
$48.00
$1.50
$1.50

$595.00

$595.00

Winners

$12.75
$494.00
$226.88
$26.26
$6.00
$1.25
$0.25

$767.39

$767.39

SR

Hold
$16.75
($358.00)
$38.12
$87.24
$42.00
$0.25
$1.25

($172.39)

($172.39)

ntOfSales
4.95

22.85
44.53
19.07

8.06

0.25

0.25

99.96

99.96

tedReturn

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.76
0.73
0.73

ightedAve
0.04
0.18
0.34
0.14
0.06
0.00
0.00

0.76



